The Bar Volleyball League
Wednesday Coed BB

Pool B

1. Senior Setizens
Ryan Dunnick

2. The Untouchables
Pete Monfre

COURT 4
Feb 19

26

March 05
12

19

26
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09

16
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30
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14

2-5 @ 8:00
4-1 @ 5:30
4-5 @ 6:20
1-5 @ 6:20
5-6 @ 8:00
1-2 @ 7:10
3-5 @ 5:30
2-4 @ 5:30
4-3 @ 8:00
6-2 @ 5:30
1-3 @ 5:30

Spring 2025
3. Kiss My Ace 5. Tipsy Titans
Wayne Kinjerski Brock Kuhn
4. Replay Sports Bar 6. Serv-ivors
Kyle Guilette Terry French
BYE
3-4 @ 8:50 6-1 @ 9:40
6-2 @ 8:50 5-3 @ 9:40
2-1 @ 7:10 3-6
6-4 @ 7:10 2-3 @ 8:00
1-3 @ 8:50 4-2 @ 9:40
5-4 @ 8:50 3-6 @ 9:40
2-6 @ 6:20 4-1
3-1 @ 6:20 6-5 @ 7:10
1-6 @ 8:50 2-5 @ 9:40
5-3 @ 8:50 1-4 @ 9:40
4-6 @ 6:20 2-5

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until
4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled
Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online
League standings will be determined by winning percentage.
Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season.

Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com

PREVEA

Sports Medicine

(!]Turuna

Extra

MfKAsA

SPORTS - FOOD - FUN




