The Bar Volleyball League Wednesday Coed BB Spring 2025

Pool B

1.	Senior Setizens							
	Ryan Dunnick							

- 2. The Untouchables
 Pete Monfre
- 3. Kiss My Ace Wayne Kinjerski
- **4. Replay Sports Bar** Kyle Guilette
- **5. Tipsy Titans**Brock Kuhn
- **6. Serv-ivors**Terry French

COURT 4					Ī			<u>BYE</u>	
Feb	19	2-5	@ 8:00	3-4	@ 8:50		6-1	@ 9:40	
	26	4-1	@ 5:30	6-2	@ 8:50		5-3	@ 9:40	
March	05	4-5	@ 6:20	2-1	@ 7:10				3-6
	12	1-5	@ 6:20	6-4	@ 7:10		2-3	@ 8:00	
	19	5-6	@ 8:00	1-3	@ 8:50		4-2	@ 9:40	
	26	1-2	@ 7:10	5-4	@ 8:50		3-6	@ 9:40	
April	02	3-5	@ 5:30	2-6	@ 6:20				4-1
	09	2-4	@ 5:30	3-1	@ 6:20		6-5	@ 7:10	
	16	4-3	@ 8:00	1-6	@ 8:50		2-5	@ 9:40	
	23	6-2	@ 5:30	5-3	@ 8:50		1-4	@ 9:40	
	30	1-3	@ 5:30	4-6	@ 6:20				2-5
May	07								
	14								

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until 4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online League standings will be determined by winning percentage. Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season. Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com







